FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 31 August 2025 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Casterton - Sunday, 31 August 2025

3:11 PM - Bet365 New Racing App Hep (58) (2000m)
13 Anphina 2/1: 37 8 3 Sep'22 1.2L

3:46 PM - Heywood Home Timber & Hardware Hcp (58) (1000m)
06 Prophet's Choice 2/1: 38 2 9 Sep'23 72

4:56 PM - Thanking L ocal Community Support Hep (58) (1400m)
05 Commander Meroo 2/1: 32 5 2 Sep '22 39L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

55.5 58.5
58.0 58.0
58.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

23

6.4

4.3

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor
133 5 10.3
174 15 84
11.3 6 9.3

Trainer

Carter

Chow

Macmillan

Jockey

Puls

Fry

Hill

Age

6M

™

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Hobart - Sunday, 31 August 2025

3:20 PM - Aviso TAS Insurance Brokers (Bm60) (1430m)

04 Mywordis 1/1: 65 10 7 Jan 20
4:30 PM - Winning Edge Presentations Hcp (2040m)

07 Prix De Turn 6/1: 20 5 13 Mar 22

03 Ashy Boy 3/1: 47 6 5 Feb '22

04 Moveforlex 2/1: 22 8 2 Jul '23

01 Distrustful Award 3/1: 22 9 7 Oct '22

Last
Marg

4.7L

14.7L
39L
0.5L
5.5L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

59.0 59.0
62.0 59.5
56.0 54.0
54.0 54.0
60.5 54.0
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Wt
Now

59.5

54.0
55.5
54.0
60.5

Fred Months Form

Factor

51

6.5
20
05

Idle Score

221

245
13.0
10.5
16.4

BLP

12

NN o

Value

Emerg
Factor

15.1

11.5
8.0
85

Trainer

Tyson

Stevenson
Stevenson
Keys
Luttrell

Jockey

Tsaikos

Catania
Jordan
Pires
Darmanin

Age

9G

G
G
6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Moree - Sunday, 31 August 2025

3:25PM - Boland Petroleum Moree Town Plate (950m)

02 Deep Rouge 2/1: 30 8 9 Oct '22
4:35PM - Agristorage And L ogistics M oree Cup (1400m)
04 Patino Ruby 2/1: 16 7 3 Jun 21
07 Shamedy 2/1: 30 9 4 Jul '23

Last
Marg

6.9L

0.9L
1.7L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

56.0 57.0
61.0 55.0
65.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

55.0
55.0

Fred
Factor

10.8

-84
-111

Months  Form
Idle Score

278

1.6
19

BLP

Value

154
17.1

Emerg Trainer
Factor

18.8 Brown

-1.4 Cavanough
-2.1 Payne

Jockey

Nestor

Weir
Newman

8M

8M
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Nar acoorte - Sunday, 31 August 2025

3:38 PM - Cooper s Brewery (Bm66) (1200m)
02 Dark Harmony 2/1: 43 2 6 Sep '23

4:13PM - Adrian Thomas Industrial (Bm56) (1100m)
01 The Gov 4/2: 45 4 3 Jun ‘23

4:48 PM - MP Auto & Air Conditioning (Bm56) (1430m)
08 Bubble Over 4/2: 44 7 2 Oct '23

1.4L

3.6L

0.6L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
62.5 56.0
62.0 61.0
58.5 575
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Wt
Now

61.5

58.5

Fred
Factor

Months  Form
Idle Score

3.6

10.7

8.8

BLP

Value

8.4

82

Emerg Trainer
Factor

-2.4 Purcell

7.7 Lynch

6.8 Macmillan

Jockey

Rawiller

Webb

Collett

6G

8M

™



Tote Horse

Seymour - Sunday, 31 August 2025

4:05 PM - Reece Goodwin Racing (Bm64) (1200m)

02 Esecutore
19 Yulong Storm

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1:17
2/1: 60

Barrier

14
15

4:40 PM - Hope Racing Hep (62) (1400m)

09 Sharp Response

5:15PM - G.D. & S.L. O’ Sullivan Builders (BmS58) (1600m)

06 Moscow Red

6/2: 27

6/3: 94

18

2

Last
Place

5
4

8

5

Last
Race

Sep'23
Jul 21

Apr'22

Sep 122

Last
Marg

271
3.2L

2.6L

Carried
Wt

61.0
59.5

58.5

57.0

Win

57.0
58.5

59.5
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Wt
Now

60.5
59.0

59.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

-0.8
20

26

9.4

Months  Form
Idle Score

18.2
21.0

28.6

16.4

BLP

10

14

Value

5.8

Emerg
Factor

13.2
17.0

20.6

11.4

Trainer

Brisbourne
Hobson

Sandhu

Dwyer

Jockey

King
Newitt

Mertens

Spillane

5G
10G

G

12



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Wyong - Sunday, 31 August 2025

4:25PM - Star 104.5 - Gina & Matty For Breakfast (Bm64) (1100m)

10 Zoukerino

5:00 PM - Sharp DS Central Coast Midway (Bm64) (1350m)

05 Lease
11 Bluff 'n' Bluster

6/3: 24 12 4 Aug '22
1/1:51 5 5 Oct 21
4/2: 70 10 6 Jan 23

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

221 59.0 59.0

39L 55.0 55.0
54L 555 57.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

58.0
55.0

Fred
Factor

18

6.2
6.1

Months  Form
Idle Score

17.8

16.2
221

BLP

11
12

Value

Emerg
Factor

138

11.2
16.1

Trainer

Coyle

Kehoe
Coyle

Jockey

Bourke

Ford
Bourke

6G

G
9G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last
Marg

Carnarvon - Sunday, 31 August 2025

4:52 PM - Northern Aspect Construction (Bm56+) (1600m)

07 Never Sober

5:25PM - Stu Maver Memorial Sprint (Bm68+) (1000m)

02 Keytrade

06 BornToTak
03 Final Authority
09 Soaring Solo

2/1: 50 10 8 Oct '22
2/1: 44 1 3 Nov '22
2/1: 33 3 5 Jan '23
2/1: 28 7 9 Jul 23
2/1:34 8 1 Nov '22

6:35 PM - Thanks Volunteers & Staff (Bm56+) (1400m)

02 Lacevinsky

4/2: 60

11

6

Jan '19

6.5L

221
5.7L
9.9L

4.8L

Carried
Wt

58.5

62.5
59.5
57.5
55.0

63.0

Win

59.5
57.0
56.0

Page 7/19

Wt
Now

575

59.0
55.5
57.0
55.5

Fred Months Form

Factor

5.7

-2.9
0.7
83

1.0

Idle Score

237

11
8.7
24.3

18.0

BLP

Value

Emerg
Factor

15.7

-19
37
153

12.0

Trainer

Rains

Nightingale
Bland
Pateman
Howe

Scott

Jockey

Hayes

O'donnell
Riordan
Whittington
Tsang

Riordan

G

9G
7G
7G
5M

10G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Scottsville - Sunday, 31 August 2025

10:15 PM - Gallop TV Class4 (F & M) (1750m)

11 Prom Queen 6/3: 14 11 2 Oct '17 0.3L
10:50 PM - www.galloptv.co.za Class 5 (F & M) (1531m)
10 My True Love 3/2: 25 10 8 Jul '17 5.5L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0 58.0
55.0 59.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor

132.0 54.7

120.0 59.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

67.7

77.2

BLP

56

67

Value

Emerg
Factor

65.7

69.2

Trainer

Greyling

Whitehead

Jockey

Moodley

Habib

Age

4F

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Brighton - Sunday, 31 August 2025

11:22 PM - Fostering Changes Lives EBF Restricted Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (1160m)
07 Sharpness 2/1:1 2 9 Jul '18 128.0 11.0 9 1.0 2.0 Channon Bass 2F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Scottsville - Monday, 1 September 2025

12:35 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Class 4 (1312m)
09 Exocet 6/3:1 9 1 May '17 63.0 126.0 49.0 590 49 58.0 Kock Fourie 3C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Ballarat Synthetic - Monday, 1 September 2025

4:30 PM - Sportsbet Green Tick (Bm56) (2100m)

12 Stark Raving 2/1: 49 7 11 Feb'22 11.6L 58.0 585 56.0
5:00 PM - Hygain Winners Choice (Bm56) (1200m)
14 Alassak 2/1: 92 8 10 Aug'l7  85L 59.0 60.0 56.0
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Fred
Factor

10.4

6.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

284

249

BLP

21

16

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

174 Walker

149 Jeffreys

Jockey

Hefel

Walters

Age

G

12G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Port Macquarie - Monday, 1 September 2025

5:05PM - Port City Glass Country Boosted Hcp (C3) (1200m)
10 Buffett 2/2: 16 14 7 Oct'l2 88L 580 57.0 550 5.7 267 12 19.7 Ball Worsnop 5G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last
Marg

Carlide - Tuesday, 2 September 2025

12:00 AM - pricedup.bet Handicap (1282m)

11 Macedonian

12:30 AM - PricedUp Daily Sports Boosts Handicap (1100m)

08 Crafty Spirit

10/4: 10

2/1: 16

2

4

9

9

2:37 AM - PricedUp Handicap (Div 2) (1980m)

09 Sweet Kiss

1/1:6

7

1

Feb'14

Apr'19

Dec'12

7.8L

59L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
61.0 61.0
60.0 61.0
59.0
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Wt

Now

121.0

130.0

124.0

Fred
Factor

54.4

50.5

Months  Form
Idle Score

65.4

74.1

58.5

BLP

63

70

51

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

56.4 Dods

65.1 Wainwright

57.5 Easterby

Jockey

Beasley

Eaves

Allan

3G

4G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Fairview - Tuesday, 2 September 2025

12:45 AM - Next Fairview Racemeeting Friday 5 September Mr 80 Handicap (1312m)
02 American Dream 1/1: 28 2 6 Mar '12 52L 61.0 61.0 1350 62.6 70.6 68 64.6 Smith Ramzan G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Brighton - Tuesday, 2 September 2025

12:50 AM - lan Carnaby Handicap (1315m)
08 Valadero 6/1: 24 9 2 Sep '16 0.3L 60.0 61.0 1310 56.2 67.2 58 65.2 Toomey Watson 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Windsor - Tuesday, 2 September 2025

4:30 AM - Arc 1 Million Bonus Bigger Than Ever Handicap (2519m)
09 Ottoman 14/3: 13 8 3 Sep'15 0.7L 60.0 61.0 124.0 51.2 622 54 59.2 Guerriero Doyle 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Benalla - Tuesday, 2 September 2025

3:00 PM - CA Sinclair Pork Wholesalers (Bm56) (2100m)
13 | Could Do Better 2/1: 55 16 11  May'21 104L 560 580 59.5 14.7 4.7 25 30.7 Crosbie Jokic 10G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Nowra - Tuesday, 2 September 2025

3:05PM - The Country Club St Georges Basin (Bm58) (1600m)
10 Jamari 5/1: 40 2 12 Apr 22 39L
01 Drunken Sailor 15/4: 17 3 5 Apr'12  38L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

56.5 61.0
57.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

55.5
60.5

Fred
Factor

6.6
7.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.6
153

BLP

18
12

Value

Emerg
Factor

8.6
10.3

Trainer

Jockey

Backhouse  Penza

Ponsonby

Martin

Age

7G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Townsville - Tuesday, 2 September 2025

4:04 PM - Tambo's Justice Horse Of The Year Hcp (1200m)
03 He's Xceptional 6/2: 41 1 5 Aug'21  55L 620 61.0 59.0 24 8.4 7 3.4 Caught Sewell 7G
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